
Women finals

Rank N° Name UCI ID YOB Club NAT Start End Time Lap 1 Extra Pen Total
1 2 3 4 5 T

1 402 Baron Rodriguez Vera 10041604795 2004 Španielsko ESP 13:00:00 00:00:00 50 60 60 50 50 270 0 0 270

2 404 Riera Roura Alba 10040758168 2008 Španielsko ESP 13:00:00 00:00:00 50 60 60 40 40 250 0 0 250

3 401 Reichenbach Nina 10009552662 1999 Nemecko DEU 13:00:00 00:00:00 50 40 20 40 30 180 0 0 180

4 406 Andersson Hilda 10062467273 2006 Švédsko SWE 13:00:00 00:00:00 40 30 30 30 20 150 0 0 150

5 411 Hříbková Eliška 10047307688 2005 Česká Republika CZE 13:00:00 00:00:00 40 40 20 30 10 140 0 0 140

6 405 Hees Larena 10009922070 1999 Nemecko DEU 13:00:00 00:00:00 20 30 10 30 10 100 0 0 100



Women

Rank N° Name UCI ID YOB Club NAT Start End Time Lap 1 Lap 2 Extra Pen Total
1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T

1 402 Baron Rodriguez Vera 10041604795 2004 Španielsko ESP 11:00:00 12:12:00 01:12:00 60 60 60 60 50 290 60 60 60 60 60 300 0 0 590

2 404 Riera Roura Alba 10040758168 2008 Španielsko ESP 11:00:00 12:18:00 01:18:00 60 60 50 60 50 280 60 60 60 60 60 300 0 0 580

3 401 Reichenbach Nina 10009552662 1999 Nemecko DEU 11:00:00 12:27:00 01:27:00 50 60 60 40 40 250 60 60 60 30 50 260 0 0 510

4 411 Hříbková Eliška 10047307688 2005 Česká Republika CZE 11:02:00 12:48:00 01:46:00 50 60 30 30 30 200 60 40 40 30 30 200 0 0 400

5 406 Andersson Hilda 10062467273 2006 Švédsko SWE 11:01:00 12:30:00 01:29:00 50 60 40 30 40 220 20 50 30 40 40 180 0 1 399

6 405 Hees Larena 10009922070 1999 Nemecko DEU 11:00:00 12:34:00 01:34:00 40 50 30 30 30 180 50 50 40 40 30 210 0 0 390

7 403 Vabre Nina 10070402580 2006 Francúzsko FRA 11:00:00 12:50:00 01:50:00 40 50 40 30 0 160 40 40 60 30 30 200 0 0 360

8 410 Caminos Yarza Irene 10009641881 1998 Španielsko ESP 11:01:00 12:33:00 01:32:00 50 40 30 20 40 180 50 40 30 30 30 180 0 1 359

9 408 Louineau Emma 10064448194 2003 Francúzsko FRA 11:01:00 12:43:00 01:42:00 30 40 30 30 30 160 30 50 40 30 30 180 0 0 340

10 419 Melišíková Kristína 10007699356 1995 Slovensko SVK 11:03:00 12:50:00 01:47:00 30 40 40 30 20 160 40 40 40 30 20 170 0 0 330

11 409 Jouy Mailys 10009656231 1999 Francúzsko FRA 11:01:00 12:52:00 01:51:00 30 40 20 30 30 150 30 40 30 30 40 170 0 0 320

12 407 Studer Debi 10007082394 1985 Švajčiarsko CHE 11:01:00 12:30:00 01:29:00 20 20 20 30 20 110 40 40 40 30 40 190 0 0 300

13 412 Devahive Perrine 10007698043 1994 Belgicko BEL 11:02:00 12:16:00 01:14:00 30 40 10 30 30 140 30 40 20 30 20 140 0 0 280

14 416 Wipf Sheyla 10034778221 2005 Švajčiarsko CHE 11:02:00 12:46:00 01:44:00 20 30 10 10 20 90 20 20 10 20 20 90 0 0 180

15 418 Mudrychová Eliška 10047415907 2006 Česká Republika CZE 11:03:00 12:40:00 01:37:00 10 20 10 20 10 70 20 30 10 20 20 100 0 0 170

16 413 Sintzen Maurine 10074972088 2003 Belgicko BEL 11:02:00 12:20:00 01:18:00 20 20 20 10 0 70 20 30 20 20 0 90 0 0 160

17 415 Hertter Simone 10050908311 2006 Nemecko DEU 11:02:00 12:14:00 01:12:00 20 20 10 30 20 100 20 20 10 10 0 60 0 1 159

18 417 Kucová Lea 10060152512 2007 Slovensko SVK 11:03:00 12:45:00 01:42:00 20 20 10 10 10 70 10 20 10 10 10 60 0 0 130



Men Elite 20 - finals

Rank N° Name UCI ID YOB Club NAT Start End Time Lap 1 Extra Pen Total
1 2 3 4 5 T

1 102 Conejos Vazquez Borja 10011123355 1999 Španielsko ESP 14:40:00 00:00:00 60 40 60 60 50 270 0 0 270

2 101 Montalvo Milla Alejandro 10011123456 2000 Španielsko ESP 14:40:00 00:00:00 60 50 40 60 50 260 0 0 260

3 107 Oswald Dominik 10008801621 1997 Nemecko DEU 14:40:00 00:00:00 60 40 40 60 40 240 0 0 240

4 103 Rolls Charlie 10023885020 2001 Veľká Británia GBR 14:40:00 00:00:00 60 40 20 60 50 230 0 0 230

5 105 Pechhacker Thomas 10007960448 1995 Rakúsko AUT 14:40:00 00:00:00 60 40 40 50 30 220 0 0 220

6 112 Ros Charral Benito Jose 10006121084 1981 Španielsko ESP 14:40:00 00:00:00 50 0 10 50 30 140 0 0 140



Men Elite 20

Rank N° Name UCI ID YOB Club NAT Start End Time Lap 1 Lap 2 Extra Pen Total
1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T

1 102 Conejos Vazquez Borja 10011123355 1999 Španielsko ESP 13:30:00 14:58:00 01:28:00 60 30 60 60 60 270 60 60 60 60 50 290 0 0 560

2 103 Rolls Charlie 10023885020 2001 Veľká Británia GBR 13:30:00 15:25:00 01:55:00 60 40 60 60 50 270 60 60 60 60 50 290 0 0 560

3 101 Montalvo Milla Alejandro 10011123456 2000 Španielsko ESP 13:30:00 15:15:00 01:45:00 60 60 60 30 60 270 60 50 60 60 50 280 0 0 550

4 107 Oswald Dominik 10008801621 1997 Nemecko DEU 13:31:00 15:34:00 02:03:00 40 60 60 60 50 270 50 60 60 60 50 280 0 0 550

5 105 Pechhacker Thomas 10007960448 1995 Rakúsko AUT 13:30:00 15:30:00 02:00:00 20 40 50 50 50 210 50 40 50 60 40 240 0 0 450

6 112 Ros Charral Benito Jose 10006121084 1981 Španielsko ESP 13:32:00 15:33:00 02:01:00 30 30 40 30 30 160 50 30 60 50 50 240 0 0 400

7 108 Grillon Louis 10009921868 1999 Francúzsko FRA 13:31:00 15:27:00 01:56:00 30 30 50 50 30 190 40 50 50 50 20 210 0 1 399

8 109 Leiser Lucien 10007867993 1994 Švajčiarsko CHE 13:31:00 15:12:00 01:41:00 20 30 50 20 20 140 50 50 50 60 40 250 0 0 390

9 106 Hlavatý Samuel 10009922474 1999 Slovensko SVK 13:31:00 15:38:00 02:07:00 20 50 50 40 20 180 40 20 50 50 40 200 0 0 380

10 110 Crescenzi Diego 10031569743 2003 Taliansko ITA 13:31:00 15:44:00 02:13:00 20 30 60 50 30 190 30 30 50 30 10 150 0 0 340

11 116 Riera Roura Marti 10040758067 2003 Španielsko ESP 13:33:00 15:17:00 01:44:00 40 30 10 50 30 160 40 20 30 50 40 180 0 1 339

12 114 Bonalda Marco 10080793809 1997 Taliansko ITA 13:32:00 15:17:00 01:45:00 40 40 50 10 20 160 50 30 50 10 10 150 0 0 310

13 111 Morewood Adam 10063411914 2002 Veľká Británia GBR 13:32:00 15:30:00 01:58:00 30 30 40 20 20 140 40 30 40 20 20 150 0 0 290

14 115 Janin Arnaud 10011229348 2000 Francúzsko FRA 13:32:00 15:20:00 01:48:00 20 30 40 10 30 130 20 30 50 30 20 150 0 0 280

15 113 Friedrich Jonas 10009922171 1999 Nemecko DEU 13:32:00 15:22:00 01:50:00 20 30 30 50 10 140 20 30 20 50 10 130 0 0 270

16 118 Buchwalder Johan 10008802833 1997 Švajčiarsko CHE 13:33:00 15:40:00 02:07:00 20 30 30 20 10 110 20 30 30 40 30 150 0 0 260

17 127 Andersson Ludvig 10022351208 2004 Švédsko SWE 13:34:00 15:36:00 02:02:00 20 20 20 10 10 80 20 20 40 20 20 120 0 0 200

18 119 Pechhacker Alexander 10008799395 1997 Rakúsko AUT 13:33:00 15:32:00 01:59:00 20 20 30 10 10 90 20 30 30 20 10 110 0 1 199

19 123 Grill Dominic 10082559613 2000 Rakúsko AUT 13:34:00 15:23:00 01:49:00 20 30 20 20 10 100 20 30 20 20 10 100 0 2 198

20 121 Serwin Karol 10007066432 1987 Poľsko POL 13:34:00 15:29:00 01:55:00 10 10 10 10 10 50 20 30 30 10 10 100 0 0 150

21 120 Kolář Václav 10007085832 1991 Česká Republika CZE 13:33:00 15:45:00 02:12:00 10 30 20 10 10 80 20 20 20 10 0 70 0 0 150

22 117 Lehnert Robin 10054089002 1999 Nemecko DEU 13:33:00 15:04:00 01:31:00 10 20 20 0 10 60 10 20 30 10 10 80 0 0 140



Rank N° Name UCI ID YOB Club NAT Start End Time Lap 1 Lap 2 Extra Pen Total
1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T

23 124 Gebr Róbert 10046538055 1997 Česká Republika CZE 13:34:00 15:31:00 01:57:00 10 10 20 10 10 60 0 20 20 0 10 50 0 0 110

24 126 Schmidt Tomáš 10092690352 1991 Slovensko SVK 13:34:00 15:36:00 02:02:00 0 10 10 0 0 20 0 10 10 0 0 20 0 0 40

DNF 104 Palau Pinyana Eloi 10009641780 1998 Španielsko ESP 13:30:00 00:00:00 - 40 50 60 10 160 - - - - - 0 0 0 160



Men Elite 26 - finals

Rank N° Name UCI ID YOB Club NAT Start End Time Lap 1 Extra Pen Total
1 2 3 4 5 T

1 1 Carthy Jack 10008800409 1996 Veľká Británia GBR 16:15:00 00:00:00 60 40 60 60 30 250 0 0 250

2 2 Baron Rodriguez Daniel 10088508036 2002 Španielsko ESP 16:15:00 00:00:00 60 50 20 60 50 240 0 0 240

3 6 Saenz De Ormijana Llano Julen 10011242482 2000 Španielsko ESP 16:15:00 00:00:00 60 40 20 60 40 220 0 0 220

4 4 Hermance Vincent 10005575864 1984 Francúzsko FRA 16:15:00 00:00:00 50 40 30 40 40 200 0 0 200

5 5 Vayreda Vendrell Marti 10051989859 2002 Španielsko ESP 16:15:00 00:00:00 30 40 30 60 30 190 0 0 190

6 8 Charra Nathan 10011229449 2000 Francúzsko FRA 16:15:00 00:00:00 50 30 10 10 30 130 0 0 130



Men Elite 26

Rank N° Name UCI ID YOB Club NAT Start End Time Lap 1 Lap 2 Extra Pen Total
1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T

1 1 Carthy Jack 10008800409 1996 Veľká Británia GBR 16:00:00 17:38:00 01:38:00 60 60 60 60 60 300 50 60 60 60 60 290 0 0 590

2 2 Baron Rodriguez Daniel 10088508036 2002 Španielsko ESP 16:00:00 17:36:00 01:36:00 50 50 60 60 50 270 60 60 60 60 60 300 0 0 570

3 6 Saenz De Ormijana Llano
Julen 10011242482 2000 Španielsko ESP 16:01:00 17:44:00 01:43:00 50 60 60 60 40 270 50 60 60 60 60 290 0 0 560

4 5 Vayreda Vendrell Marti 10051989859 2002 Španielsko ESP 16:00:00 17:48:00 01:48:00 50 60 60 50 50 270 50 60 60 60 40 270 0 0 540

5 8 Charra Nathan 10011229449 2000 Francúzsko FRA 16:01:00 17:58:00 01:57:00 40 50 60 60 40 250 60 40 60 60 40 260 0 0 510

6 4 Hermance Vincent 10005575864 1984 Francúzsko FRA 16:00:00 17:35:00 01:35:00 40 50 60 50 40 240 50 60 60 60 40 270 0 1 509

7 12 Llongueras Campmajo Sergi 10008799904 1996 Španielsko ESP 16:02:00 17:53:00 01:51:00 20 50 50 40 40 200 50 60 60 60 40 270 0 0 470

8 3 Widmann Oliver 10045720326 2001 Nemecko DEU 16:00:00 17:44:00 01:44:00 20 30 60 50 40 200 60 30 60 60 40 250 0 0 450

9 7 Cardona Noah 10009921767 1999 Francúzsko FRA 16:01:00 17:56:00 01:55:00 40 30 60 50 40 220 30 40 60 50 40 220 0 0 440

10 11 Gonzalez Vito 10034777110 2001 Švajčiarsko CHE 16:02:00 17:53:00 01:51:00 30 30 60 40 40 200 40 40 60 40 40 220 0 0 420

11 9 Blaser Tom 10008802631 1997 Švajčiarsko CHE 16:01:00 18:04:00 02:03:00 20 30 60 40 40 190 20 30 60 40 40 190 0 0 380

12 10 Brunetaud Alexis 10007699154 1994 Francúzsko FRA 16:01:00 17:39:00 01:38:00 30 20 50 40 20 160 40 20 50 10 40 160 0 0 320

13 23 Guillen Balil Toni 10037643357 2002 Španielsko ESP 16:04:00 17:57:00 01:53:00 40 30 50 10 30 160 10 20 50 20 30 130 0 0 290

14 17 Burton Andrei 10007060166 1986 Veľká Británia GBR 16:03:00 17:25:00 01:22:00 40 20 20 20 30 130 40 20 50 20 20 150 0 0 280

15 13 Vuillème Loïc 10008802429 1996 Švajčiarsko CHE 16:02:00 17:46:00 01:44:00 30 20 40 40 20 150 30 30 30 20 20 130 0 0 280

16 18 Kovács Péter 10064867823 2000 Maďarsko HUN 16:03:00 17:45:00 01:42:00 20 10 20 40 30 120 20 10 30 40 30 130 0 0 250

17 22 Godde Kenaël 10011229247 1997 Francúzsko FRA 16:03:00 17:50:00 01:47:00 20 20 40 30 10 120 10 20 40 30 20 120 0 0 240

18 14 Oing Jannis 10009552561 1998 Nemecko DEU 16:02:00 17:41:00 01:39:00 20 10 30 20 10 90 40 30 30 10 10 120 0 0 210

19 26 Gawthorpe Owen 10009198311 1996 Veľká Británia GBR 16:04:00 18:00:00 01:56:00 20 30 30 10 10 100 10 30 40 10 10 100 0 0 200

20 16 Karlsson Alexander 10009553369 1996 Švédsko SWE 16:02:00 17:36:00 01:34:00 20 30 20 20 10 100 20 30 30 10 10 100 0 1 199

21 24 Erdélyi Adam 10007069462 1987 Maďarsko HUN 16:04:00 17:58:00 01:54:00 10 10 20 10 20 70 10 20 40 20 10 100 0 0 170

22 21 Damborský Martin 10047299810 2004 Česká Republika CZE 16:03:00 17:49:00 01:46:00 0 10 20 10 10 50 0 20 10 10 10 50 0 0 100



Rank N° Name UCI ID YOB Club NAT Start End Time Lap 1 Lap 2 Extra Pen Total
1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T

23 19 Zaharie Iulian 10009661786 1996 Rumunsko ROU 00:00:00 17:47:00 17:47:00 - 10 10 0 10 30 0 10 10 0 10 30 0 50 10


